Election: 2013 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66265
Ballots Cast: 7636

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Candidate: DOUGLAS MUIR (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 139

DISTRICT - JOLIET COMM DIST 525

Vote %
7.88

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - JOLIET COMM DIST 525

Precinct

FOX 1

BIG GROVE 1
LISBON 1
SEWARD 1
NA AU SAY 1
NA AU SAY 4
SEWARD 3
BIG GROVE 2
NA AU SAY 2
NA AU SAY 3
NA AU SAY 5
SEWARD 2
KENDALL 4
KENDALL 3

Total Votes
32
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13

B
o R

OFRP NWWO W

Vote %
8.23
10.08
6.02
6.95
11.22
10.42
9.09
7.62
7.14
4.35
6.38
3.64
5.26
0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

